The Plump Boy

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

. Adjective

Proper Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Determiner

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Number

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Adverb

Verb

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb

Verb

Verb

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun




The Plump Boy

Once, therewas a boy named . He had hair and

eyes. Helivedina tower and had a mother. She was his

though. His mother had died, athree headed

. Wdll his mother was just like his one, but

Too . She let him have what ever he wanted and al her money on him.

Wasit just that she him so much or was something with her?

One day, the boy was aong with his mother to the so he could get what he wanted. He was

turning very , because he was only eating . His mother

him do this and he was with what he got. Well, that day, he was almost

pounds and could walk. Was his mother trying to him or

something? The truth was, she was. Peter's mother was kind of like the

mother's . The new mother was trying to make Peter so that he couldn't

and then him. That was here plan. Well, that day she was going to try to do that to

him. He found out. The boy came over to his mom and said, down. So she did. He

on her and her to
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